
（令和７年６月現在）

No. 区分

1 公立

2 公立

3 公立

4 公立

5 公立

6 公立

7 公立

8 公立

9 公立

10 公立

11 公立

12 公立

13 私立

14 私立

15 私立

16 私立

17 私立

18 私立

19 私立

20 私立

21 私立

22 私立

23 私立

24 私立

25 私立

26 私立

27 私立

28 私立

29 私立

30 私立

31 私立

32 私立

33 私立

34 私立

35 私立

36 私立

37 私立

38 私立

39 私立

40 私立

東伏見えにしだ保育園

ほうやちょう保育園

田無保育園

西東京みどり保育園

武蔵野どろんこ保育園

田無すくすく保育園

子パンダ保育園

アスクひばりヶ丘保育園

ポポラー東京ひばりが丘園

みらいく保谷園

西東京新町雲母保育園

アスク保谷保育園

しもほうや保育園

西東京ユーカリ保育園

グローバルキッズ東伏見園

田無ひまわり保育園

サムエル保育園分園

田無北原保育園

きたしば保育園

柳橋保育園

和泉保育園

アスクたなし保育園

レイモンド田無保育園

グローバルキッズ柳沢園

谷戸のびのび保育園

谷戸のびのび保育園分園

アスクたなし南町保育園

サムエル保育園

保活ワンストッププロジェクト参加保育施設一覧

保育施設名

向台保育園

西原保育園

けやき保育園

ひばりが丘保育園

はこべら保育園

こまどり保育園

すみよし保育園

なかまち保育園

ひがし保育園

やぎさわ保育園

そよかぜ保育園

芝久保保育園



41 私立

42 私立

43 私立

44 私立

45 私立

46 私立

47 私立

48 私立

49 私立

50 私立

51 私立

52 私立

53 私立

54 私立

55 私立

56 私立 HOPPA田無まかろん保育園

もりのなかま保育園　保谷園

アルタベビー田無園

ドリームキッズ中町保育園

生活クラブ保育園ぽむ

Manamana下保谷保育室

HOPPA田無しょこら保育園

保育室わんわん２ｎｄ

たけのこ保育室

ｐｏｃａｐｏｃａ保育室

Ｍａｎａｍａｎａ南町保育室

たけのこ保育園

小規模保育ひまわりのおうち

保育室わんわん

Ｍａｎａｍａｎａ新町保育室

南町ｐｏｃａｐｏｃａ保育室


